In accordance with

Rulesb2,63&65of LlQOZ

the Insclvency (England

awaleq Rules 1082 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

»

Companies House

IR0 -

*A79LIV61*
06/07/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Compaymrbs [0 (5 172 [0[5[5[4

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’Amiri Capital Services Limited

bold black capstals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Hayley Maddison
Surname
Liquidator's address
Building name/number | The Old Brewhouse
Street | 49 - 51 Brewhouse Hill
| Wheathampstead
Post town | St Albans
County/Region | Hertfordshire
poode (A4 [8[A[N[
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s} © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
|
Post town |
County/Region |
ot | [ [ [ [ [ [
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o7 Mo [efofife

o
~
12

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liguidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

o5 [T [Eferife

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 IR 2016

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Statement as to the affairs of

Amiri Capital Services Limited
Company No. 05750584

on the 27™ June 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at 27% June 2018.

Full Name Richard Ellis

Signed QOFO—FJ ml-t'f_) , /(0//‘ M/afn
(imrne” Lall Copocdol LLF

Dated 2™ July 2018




Amiri Capital Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 June 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank 8,261.00 1,061.00
Investments 44,229.00
Inter-Company Debt 271,400.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,061.00

Signature 1&“‘5 8—"‘4 Date 0’).»-01-"\%

for and g beball
SUrtrie LA @.‘%M
LLP



Amiri Capital Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 June 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 1,061.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
_NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,061.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Sepiember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,061.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL,
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,061.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,061.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,061.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 1,061.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors h 1,061.00
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 4,644.00
4,644.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {3,683.00)

Signature

QC’L&%‘_W Date02-0F-\d

For and on
O i rie LA
Copocdectl  LL/°



Sy rHy Y
Fe ey WP v Lof

YR, EOY,

aunjeubig

00'D Buieo} sauuzg o

3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sto)pasn Auedwon - q
pajiwi sasaleg [eyde) piwy
PPN Juswprey



AT TP G L) o
20y W e Y

—
n)\i.wu Au(a(«un@.\ aimeubis

18v'P09'F  L00 Bujlleyo, sauy AleUuIpig 02
000 00’0 292'elL L00 Areuipig Hap Ane I 0OMH
00°0 00’0 rlLy'sze 100 Aeuipiy UOLUSA PIARO N QOAM
000 000 G09'Ie 100 Keuipio UBYS JBLINUIABIA |y Z0SH
000 000 G09'LE 100 Aeuplo ueys lljea [Buin In LOSH
0070 000 gzLv0z’ L 100 Aeupig UByS jaweH JN 00SH
000 000 £8¢'00% 100 ABuipiQ U0SIBa 4 UBly [9BUDIN JIA LOdH
00’0 000 L 100 Areuipio OV¥ Y1 ‘uopuoT ‘auenbs uo peyd 9z 77 [e3deD IH asoswpd 00dH
000 000 £09'081 Loa Aeuwpio jusuiseal] 497 20H
¢o'o 000 1GL's¥ 100 AJeuiplo 987 oMW JW 107H
000 000 £88'85 100 Areuipio BueToalD N 00TH
00" 00'0 BEQ'ELY 10°0 Aeuipio [feH Jeyieuor Jiy LOHH
000 000 v66'EEL 100 Aeulpig e uesseH JN  QoHH
000 000 8.%'G9L 100 Aeuiplo [eARIES) ABN W 0ODH
00'0 000 L1z'eo 100 Aeupio 113 uBLE JN 003H
ao'o 000 £05'891L 100 Aeuipio BAgUBlIN  ZoaH
oo'o 000 99/ '99Z 100 AeuipiQ POLT] SOUBW Y UBAID(] L0aH
Qoo 00’0 £0E'08 100 Areuipio SIOSIDUEI] 8 ClZUNE N 000K
0070 000 8/1'69) 100 Aeuipio Buayn pagoy Jn 000H
000 000 8E'652 100 Aeupio HHY LYH "Xase|ppliyl ‘moleH 'peoY Jsuuld §8E 2uesy |egbf pawiueyop I LOYH
000 000 ze5'62s 100 Areupio 0'S'g 00 usWisoAU| Jeued Y QOVH
dn payep aleysted sareyg an[ep
Jwy |ejol dnpalied  Jo ON [eulwoN  adA) ssalppy awep Koy

slapjoyaleyg - 9

pajiwI seolaleg [eydey LWy

PpNp Juswpiepy



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

G
e Michelle Foster

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name Maidment Judd

-

Address

The Old Brewhouse
W- 51 Brewhouse Hill
Wheathampstead

ot ot Albans

County/Region H erﬁordshl re

e fainfe] [slalnl

“ - United Kingdom

’T

Telephione

01582 469700

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

(7 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been pravided free of charge by Companies House.

04717 Version 1.0




